Washdown Motor 0.5 Hp 208 V
(VFSFWDM3538-E)
VFSFWDM3538-E
Global Commercial Alias VFSFWDM3538-E
Product ID 7BVFSFWDM3538-E
ABB Type Designation .5HP,1770RPM,3PH,60HZ,56C,3512M,TEF
Catalog Description Washdown Motor 0.5 Hp 208 V (VFSFWDM3538-E)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
.5HP,1770RPM,3PH,60HZ,56C,3512M,TEFABB Type Designation
40 °CAmbient Temperature
6205
Ball
Bearing
6205
Ball
Bearing NDE
NoBrake Present
Baldor-RelianceBrand / Label
VFSFWDM3538-ECatalog Number
CSA
UR
Certification Agency
1/15VFSFWDM3538-E
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
2/15VFSFWDM3538-E
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
3/15VFSFWDM3538-E
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
4/15VFSFWDM3538-E
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
5/15VFSFWDM3538-E
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/27
United States (US)Country of Origin
85015100Customs Tariff Number
35LYE4649Dimension Diagram
C-FaceDrive End Flange Type
60 MinDuty Time
EC001851 - Electric motorETIM 7
2015 Small Motor Standard
Not Regulated / Exempt
Undefined Efficiency
Efficiency Level
Current
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
An error has occurred while processing HtmlTextBox '':
The expression contains undefined function call GetListItemValue().
Electrical Data
TEFCEnclosure Type
Stainless SteelFrame Material
56Frame Size
60 HzFrequency (f)
VFSFWDM3538-EGlobal Commercial Alias
3496.049 in³Gross Volume
35 lbGross Weight
1325 >> General purpose motor ACIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
HInsulation Class
.5HP,1770RPM,3PH,60HZ,56C,3512M,TEFC,F1Invoice Description
NoMade To Order
Food Safe Washdown, 0.5 HP, 1800 RPM, Frame Size 56C, C-Face Mounting,
3 Phase, TEFC Enclosure, 208-230/460 V, 60 Hz (VFSFWDM3538-E)
Medium Description
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
FootlessMotor Base Type
56CMotor Frame Size
CMotor Frame Suffix
HorizontalMounting Orientation
F1Mounting Position
BNEMA Design Code
3Number of Phases
4Number of Poles
4Number of Poles (High)
Single SpeedNumber of Speeds
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0.5 HpOutput Power
65 %Power Factor